

The South Dakota Affiliate of the

National Rifle Association!"

Membership Application South Dakota Shooting Sports Association

Supporting the legitimate use of firearms, firearms safety, conservation , recreation & marksmanship activities in South Dakota!

Membership Type	Amount	Choose One	Your NRA Membership #
Individual Annual Membership	\$10.00		
Individual Life Membership	\$100.00		
Club/Organization Annual Membership	\$15.00		Paid byCheckCash
Your Name			For Membership Year
Club/Organization Name			
Mailing Address			
City		State _	Zip
Phone Email			
Check here to be signed up to receive SDSSA Legislative Alert E-mails Check here to receive email news from the SD Shooting Sports			
Please tell us what you are interested in:			

I herby apply for membership in the SD Shooting Sports Association. I certify that I am a citizen of the United States and that I am not a member of any group which has as any part of its program the attempt to overthrow the government of the United States or any of its political subdivision by force or violence, that I have never been convicted of a crime of violence, and that upon admission to membership, I will abide by the provisions of the Constitution & By Laws of the Association and will faithfully endeavor to fulfill the obligations of good sportsmanship and good citizen ship.

Signature _

Please print this form on your computer. Check the type of membership desired Fill In the information...Attach payment And mail To address on right! Membership card will be mailed to you. Date ___

SD Shooting Sports PO Box 3 Dell Rapids, SD 57022 Thank you for your membership in SD Shooting Sports!



<u>The SDSSA is an</u> <u>Affiliated Club of the</u> <u>Civilian</u> Marksmanship Program Keep Informed of SDSSA news, events, matches, legislation and more at:

www.sdshootingsports.org

<u>The SDSSA is the</u> <u>South Dakota Affiliate</u> <u>of the National</u> <u>Rifle Association</u>

